
From: Brad Heavner
3/10/2014 4:42:38 PM
Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org (Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org); 
dhilla@consumercal.org (dhilla@consumercal.org); nes@a-klaw.com (nes@a- 
klaw.com); douglass@energyattomey.com (douglass@energyattomey.com); 
blaising@braunlegal.com (blaising@braunlegal.com); enriqueg@greenlining.org 
(enriqueg@greenlining.org); info@lbcgla.com (info@lbcgla.com); 
fadia.khoury@sce.com (fadia.khoury@sce.com); policy@efficiencycouncil.org 
(policy@efficiencycouncil.org); Sachu Constantine
(sachu.constantine@energycenter.org); faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com 
(faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com); hayley@tum.org (hayley@tum.org); 
bcragg@goodinmacbride.com (bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); 
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com (VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); gxh@cpuc.ca.gov 
(gxh@cpuc.ca.gov); SRahon@SempraUtilities.com 
(SRahon@SempraUtilities.com); michael@sandiegocan.org 
(michael@sandiegocan.org); nguyen.quan@gswater.com 
(nguyen.quan@gswater.com); JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com 
(JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); TBrill@SempraUtilities.com 
(TBrill@SempraUtilities.com); cathy.zhang@soundofhope.org 
(cathy.zhang@soundofhope.org); jfme@edf.org (jfme@edf.org); don@ucan.org 
(don@ucan.org); markw@corchurch.org (markw@corchurch.org); Carter, Sheryl 
(scarter@nrdc.org); Jeanne Armstrong (JArmstrong@GoodinMacBride.com); 
Cherry, Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
ssmyers@att.net (ssmyers@att.net); lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org 
(lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org); service@cforat.org (service@cforat.org); 
Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org (Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org); 
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(kfox@kfwlaw.com); KAREN MILLS (kmills@cfbf.com)

Sent:

To:

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: R. 12-06-013 Phase 1 CALSEIA Pre-Hearing Statement

Attached please find "PRE-HEARING STATEMENT OF THE CALIFORNIA SOLAR ENERGY 
INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION” filed today at the California Public Utilities Commission in Phase 1 of 
R.12-06-013, along with the associated certificate of service.

Please contact me if you have any difficulty opening these documents.
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Brad Heavner 
Policy Director
California Solar Energy Industries Association 
555 5th St., Santa Rosa, CA 95401 
415-328-2683
brad@calseia.org
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